Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52
Вологда   (8172)26-41-59
Иваново   (4932)77-34-06
Калининград   (4012)72-03-81
Киров   (8332)68-02-04
Курск   (4712)77-13-04
Москва   (495)268-04-70

Weight	(Typ)	 g	 850
Size	(LxWxH)	 mm	 190	x	87	x	40
Warranty	 yrs	 3
Notes:
(1) Derate	linearly	to	80%	load	from	115	to	85VAC	input
(2) 115	/	230VAC	input
(3) Refers	to	input	power	during	remote	off	and	standby,	5V	&	12V	fan	supply	at	no	load	conditions
(4) Cycle	AC	to	reset
* Suitable for B & BF rated medical equipment
CUS350M Series2
Notes:  (5)	115	/	230VAC	input.	Convection	and	forced	air	ratings
Model Selector
Adjust	 Maximum	 Maximum	 Forced	 Maximum	 Ripple	 Efficiency
Range	 Current	(A)	 Power	(W)	 Air	 Power	(W)	 Noise	 (typical)
Model Voltage (V) Convection Convection Forced Air (mV) % (5)
CUS350M-12/F	 12V	 11.4	-	12.6	 29.0	 348.0	 34.5	 414.0	 120	 91	/	93
CUS350M-18/F	 18V	 17.1	-	18.9	 19.4	 349.2	 23.0	 414.0	 180	 91	/	94
CUS350M-24/F	 24V	 22.8	-	25.2	 14.7	 352.8	 17.5	 420.0	 240	 91	/	94
CUS350M-36/F	 36V	 34.2	-	37.8	 9.7	 349.2	 11.5	 414.0	 360	 91	/	93
CUS350M-48/F	 48V	 45.6	-	50.4	 7.3	 350.4	 8.7	 417.6	 480	 91	/	94
Options (available on request)
Suffix	“/F	 Fan	Supply	&	Power	Good	Signal Default model in EMEA
Outline Drawing CUS350M Series
Output Derating versus Input Voltage